DVR-460
PLANET unveils its latest 4-Channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder,
DVR-460, which enables the traditional CCTV surveillance systems be
upgraded to IP network security systems. Supporting up to 4 cameras,
the DVR-460 is perfectly designed to perform professional and advanced
security services. Coming with full-featured video data recording, remote
surveillance over a secure IP network, as well as viewing / recording /
playback at the same time, the PLANET DVR-460 is now available for full-

Operating Temperature 10 ~ 40 Degree C (50 ~104 Degree F)
Dimension (W x H x D) 345 x 68.3 x 225 mm
Ordering Information
DVR-460 4-Channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-460
Data Sheet
3
RELATED INFORMATION
DVR-860 8-Channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX42-NT CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX42-PA CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX53-NT Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX53-PA Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52-NT 15M Infrared Vandal-ProofCamera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52-PA 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52V-NT 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52V-PA 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-NT 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR552-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR552-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-ISD48-NT 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-ISD48-PA 23x Indoor Speed dome Camera (PAL)
08-08 C-DVR460
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation